

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1)	P/L & fixing of locking bench mark Qty R/L Page - (1) — 9 n0				
	@ 2787.27/cast x 9 =				25085.0
(2)	cleaning & grubbing road land includes Qty R/L Page - (1) — 0.40400				
	@ 75573.34/401 x .40 =				30229.0
(3)	excavation for road way in soil using manual Qty R/L Page - (2) — 22.43 m ³				
	@ 103.96/m ³ x 22.43 =				2331.0
(4)	P/L & fixing of typical masonry sign board Qty R/L Page - (1) — 2 n0				
	@ 12821.53/cast x 2 =				25643.0
(5)	P/L in excavation for foundation vide MAP - 7/5 - 31.32 m ³ vide MAP - 2/9 - 29.79 m ³ Total = 61.11 m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
100 M lead - 600.00 m ²					
@ 260.88/m ³ x 600.00 =					156528.0
100 M lead - 1489.66 m ²					
@ 188.10/m ³ x 1489.66 =					280205.0
(10) Construction of sub-grade & shoulder Qty R/v page - (3) — 198.89 m ³					
@ 264.82/m ³ x 198.89 =					52590.0
(11) Construction of granular sub- base SSD - 1					
Qty R/v page - (4) — 321.01 m ³					
@ 3169.61/m ³ x 321.01 =					1017477.0
(12) P/v laying spreader & compacting stone aggregate WBM-IT Qty R/v page - (4) — 253.19 m ³					
@ 4610.09/m ³ x 253.19 =					1166998.0
(13) P/v & laying of RCC pipe duct 300 MM dia across the Road extended					

Material Statement	
E/Work	2288.55 m ³
Metad	642.86 m ³
screening	188.97 m ³
c/sand	33.46 m ³


 10/05/24
 SE/CHS

Continuation